AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1_ CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES		
			4 05/	DUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	16 000,50	T NO. (If applicable)	
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE				-2600-17-0048	т но. (п аррясавіе)		
0002 6. ISSUED BY CO	See Bloc DE FMPS	K 16C		MINISTERED BY (If other than item 6)	CODE		
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY CO DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVICE 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814	OMMISSION						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.,	street, county, State and I	ZIP Code)	(x) 9/	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
RWD CONSULTING LLC 1612 7TH STREET NW			98	3. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
WASHINGTON DC 20001			Ц.		10		
			^ C	A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER N PSC-D-16-0001 001 DB DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	FACILITY COD	E .	1	10/06/2016			
				MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendments 8 and 15, and returning separate letter or telegram which includes a refer THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT virtue of this amendment you desire to change a reference to the solicitation and this amendment.	copies of the amenor rence to the solicitation OF OFFERS PRIOR n offer already submitt	dment; (b) By acknowlet n and amendment numb TO THE HOUR AND DA led, such change may b	dging re pers. F ATE SP pe made	sceipt of this amendment on each copy of the o AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YO e by telegram or letter, provided each telegram	ffer submitted DBE RECEIV DUR OFFER	d; or (c) By /ED AT If by	
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (0100A17DSE-2017-999430000			In	crease: \$	58,248	. 92	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO MODIFICATION O	F CONTRACTS/ORDER	S. IT A	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	SCRIBED IN	ITEM 14.	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSU ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	JED PURSUANT TO:	(Specify authority) THE	CHAN	IGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN 1	THE CONTR	ACT	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON appropriation date, etc.) SET F	TRACT/ORDER IS MOORTH IN ITEM 14, PU	ODIFIED TO REFLECT IRSUANT TO THE AUT	THE AI HORIT	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes Y OF FAR 43.103(b)	in paying of	fice,	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE	MENT IS ENTERED	NTO PURSUANT TO A	UTHO	RITY OF			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modified	cation and authority)						
X   IAW FAR 43.103 (b	) UNILATERA	L MODIFICATI	ION	- FUNDING ACTION			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is r	12 0530	to sign this document an			_		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION OF FICER REPRESTANCE (COR): IRIS PARKS TEL:301-504-7078 EMAIL:IPARKS@CPSC.GOV		CF section headings, in	cluding	solicitation/contract subject matter where feas	ible.)		
MODIFICATION 0002 AGAINST ISSUED TO INCORPORATE THE			CT C	PSC-D-16-0001/TASK ORDE	R 0001	IS HEREBY	
A) TASK ORDER 0001 IS HER MONTH EFFECTIVE 1 MARCH 2				OR THE PERFORMANCE PERI	OD OF (	DNE (1)	
Continued							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 1 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			10A. as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.  16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)  Eddie Ahmad				
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED		B UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	-U	16C DATE SIGNED	
135. GONTRACTOROFFEROR		INC. ON E SIGNED	101	inn		2/17/17	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)	STANDARD	FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE 0	F
	CPSC-D-16-0001/0001/0002	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR RWD CONSULTING LLC

TEM NO	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	1 1	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	B) THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS TASK ORDER IS HEREBY INCREASED BY \$58,248.92 FROM \$291,244.60 TO \$349,493.52.  C) THE REMAINING FUNDS WILL BE ADDED BY WAY OF MODIFICATION AT A LATER DATE WHEN FUNDS BECOME				
	AVAILABLE.  D) ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
	Change Item 0001 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
0001	THE CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE ALL PERSONNEL, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT NECESSARY TO PROVIDE FACILITIES SUPPORT SERVICES IN ACCORDANCE WITH TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF CPSC-D-16-0001. Fully Funded Obligation Amount: \$698,987.04	12	MO	58,248.92	58,248.